Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation
# dofaV 4P N<do9-A

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

002182

Requested By

Sylvia Sakanee

Date
2022-11-21

Pay Period
2022-11-05/2022-11-18

Start Date
2022-11-05

End Date
2022-11-18

Hours

Description Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2022-11-05

2022-11-06

2022-11-07

2022-11-08

2022-11-09

2022-11-10

2022-11-11

2.00

S| 7.00

9.00

Week 2 2022-11-12

2022-11-13

2022-11-14

2022-11-15

2022-11-16

2022-11-17

2022-11-18

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

28.00

Total

37.00

Deducted
2022-11-07 - 2022-11-11 / Leave of Absence

Travelling to Toronto with Neskantaga Chief & Council, Neskantaga Band Rep committee for meetings Nov 7 - Nov 11.

26.00

2022-11-17 - 2022-11-17 / Vacation

LEAVE WITHOUT PAY, SORE ARM FROM MY FALL

7.00

Total

33.00

Total

70.00

Notes
dropped off my mother at the airport Nov 14

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz




