

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation বিচ্ঞী এপি ೧<dচ৭-১ •১৫୮"১•Ծ•Δa° LՐCL7•Δ° Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation Attention: Accounts Payable 138B Mission Road Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets 002182

Requested By	Date	
Sylvia Sakanee	2022-11-21	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date
2022-11-05 / 2022-11-18	2022-11-05	2022-11-18

Hours															
Description		Sat	Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri		Subtotal
Week 1	202	22-11-05	2022-11-06		2022-11-07		2022-11-08		2022-11-09		2022-11-10		2022-11-11		9.00
												2.00	S	7.00	9.00
Week 2	202	22-11-12	2022-11-13		2022-11-14		2022-11-15		2022-11-16		2022-11-17		2022-11-18		20.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00				7.00	28.00
Total															37.00

De	du	cted	

Total	33.00
2022-11-17 - 2022-11-17 / Vacation LEAVE WITHOUT PAY, SORE ARM FROM MY FALL	7.00
2022-11-07 - 2022-11-11 / Leave of Absence Travelling to Toronto with Neskantaga Chief & Council, Neskantaga Band Rep committee for meetings Nov 7 - Nov 11.	26.00

70.00

Total

Notes

dropped off my mother at the airport Nov 14

Authorized Signature

Colette Shwetz